Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The period of Khulafah -e- Rashideen lasted from

Which Caliph did earn the title of Zun Noorian.

Mesopotamian civilization emerged in present country.

The Roman Empire fell in.

Slaves were used in Rome until about the.

There was the indus valley Civilization before the time of.

Cyrus captured Babylon is.

The Persian Empire had a religion.

The Kushan Empire collapsed around.

Persepolis was.............. capital city of the.

In 431 BCE a war broke out between Athens and.

Roman writers wrote history and.

The man capital of Kanishka Dynasty was.

Darius the Great, had a massive royal road network of around.

Which Caliph was the flag bearer in mostof the ars and became famous for his bravery.

Answers Choice

A

cow >

oW

DOmP DOm» UOI» 00w

DOomP» DOmP DOWP DOEP DOWr OOmP

oow» Dom»

oowm»

630 -650 CE
632-661 CE
631-640 CE
633- 655 CE

Hazat Ali R.A

Hazrat Usman R.A
Hazrat Umer R.A.
Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A

India
Syria
iraq
Pakistan

473 CE
474 CE
475 CE
476 CE

. 1st Century
. 2nd Century

3rd Century
4th Century

Aryans
Mauryan
Kushan
Brahinins

537 BCE
538 BCE
539 BCE
540 BCE

Christianity
Zoroastrianism
Buddhism
None of these

150 CE
250 CE
350 CE
450 CE

Athens

Rome

Sparta

Persian Empire

Romans

. Baby ionians

Spartus
Persians

Comedy
Tragedu
Poetry

All of these

Sindh
Baluchistan
KPK
Peshawar

12600 km

12700 km
12800 km
12900 km

. Hazrat Ali R.A

Hazrat Umar R.A
Hazrat Usman R.A

. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A



16

17

18

19

20

Rome ruled muc of Europe for nearly.

Hazrat Ali R. A. became onne of the first believers inlslam at the age of.

Which of the following was god of Aryans.

Darius the Great , built a highwary connecting the persian Empire from susa to.

The first Lady who accepted Islam was.

A

B
D
A
B
C

oOw>

Oow>» OO

. 2000 years
. 500 years

. 1500 years

. 5 years
. 6 years
. 8 years

. Indra
. Agni
. Savitri

. Athens
. Roma
. Sparta

. Hazrat Haleema R. A.
. Hazrat Amina R.A

. Hazrat Fatima R.A.



