

History 6th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The period of Khulafah -e- Rashideen lasted from	A. 630 -650 CE B. 632-661 CE C. 631-640 CE D. 633- 655 CE
2	Which Caliph did earn the title of Zun Noorian.	A. Hazat Ali R.A B. Hazrat Usman R.A C. Hazrat Umer R.A. D. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A
3	Mesopotamian civilization emerged in present country.	A. India B. Syria C. iraq D. Pakistan
4	The Roman Empire fell in.	A. 473 CE B. 474 CE C. 475 CE D. 476 CE
5	Slaves were used in Rome until about the.	A. 1st Century B. 2nd Century C. 3rd Century D. 4th Century
6	There was the indus valley Civilization before the time of.	A. Aryans B. Mauryan C. Kushan D. Brahinins
7	Cyrus captured Babylon is.	A. 537 BCE B. 538 BCE C. 539 BCE D. 540 BCE
8	The Persian Empire had a religion.	A. Christianity B. Zoroastrianism C. Buddhism D. None of these
9	The Kushan Empire collapsed around.	A. 150 CE B. 250 CE C. 350 CE D. 450 CE
10	Persepolis wascapital city of the.	A. Athens B. Rome C. Sparta D. Persian Empire
11	In 431 BCE a war broke out between Athens and.	A. Romans B. Baby ionians C. Spartus D. Persians
12	Roman writers wrote history and.	A. Comedy B. Tragedu C. Poetry D. All of these
13	The man capital of Kanishka Dynasty was.	A. Sindh B. Baluchistan C. KPK D. Peshawar
14	Darius the Great, had a massive royal road network of around.	A. 12600 km B. 12700 km C. 12800 km D. 12900 km
15	Which Caliph was the flag bearer in mostof the ars and became famous for his bravery.	A. Hazrat Ali R.A B. Hazrat Umar R.A C. Hazrat Usman R.A D. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A

16	Rome ruled muc of Europe for nearly.	A. 2000 years B. 500 years C. 1000 years D. 1500 years
17	Hazrat Ali R. A. became onne of the first believers inIslam at the age of.	A. 5 years B. 6 years C. 8 years D. 10 years
18	Which of the following was god of Aryans.	A. Indra B. Agni C. Savitri D. All of these
19	Darius the Great , built a highwary connecting the persian Empire from susa to.	A. Sardis B. Athens C. Roma D. Sparta
20	The first Lady who accepted Islam was.	A. Hazrat Haleema R. A. B. Hazrat Amina R.A C. Hazrat Khadija R.A D. Hazrat Fatima R.A.